
Brännebrona IMAC 2012

lördag Omg. Start kl. Varaktighet Slut kl. Paustid Domare 1 Domare 2 Skrivare 1 Skrivare 2

08:00 00:30 08:30 00:00

Sportsman 1 08:30 01:21 09:51 00:05 Tim Larsson Emanuel Fantini Ulf Thulin Anders Hellsen

Basic 1 09:56 00:32 10:28 00:05 Ulf Svartén Jörgen Svensson Per Eklund Jörgen Nathorst Böös

Advanced 1 10:33 00:44 11:17 00:05 Patrick Roos Pontus Claesson Anders Wängström Paul Madej

Intermediate 1 11:22 00:50 12:12 00:05 Peter Schmidt Carl Olsson Per Eklund Rickard Levenstam

Basic 2 12:17 00:32 12:49 00:05 Ulf Svartén Jesper Almhagen Patric Holmström Joakim Selander

Sportsman 2 12:54 01:21 14:15 00:05 Mikael Ingemarson Michael Scander Mattias Pamel-Dufay Per Eklund

Intermediate 2 14:20 00:50 15:10 00:05 Peter Schmidt Ulf Svensson Ulf Thulin Anders Hellsten

Advanced 2 15:15 00:44 15:59 00:05 Patrick Roos Tim Larsson Per Eklund Rickard Levenstam

Basic 3 16:04 00:32 16:36 00:00 Pontus Claesson Jörgen Svensson Anders Wängström Paul Madej

16:36 00:00 16:36 00:00

19:30 00:15 19:45

19:45 00:10 19:55

Briefing

Lottning Okänt 1

Utdelning Okänt 1

Ulf Svartén

söndag Omg. Start kl. Varaktighet Slut kl. Paustid Domare 1 Domare 2 Skrivare 1 Skrivare 2

Advanced okänt 1 08:00 00:32 08:32 00:05 Tim Larsson Pontus Claesson Mattias Papmel-Dufay Anders Hellsen

Sportsman okänt 1 08:37 00:54 09:31 00:05 Mikael Ingemarson Emanuel Fantini Per Eklund Ulf Thulin

Basic 4 09:36 00:32 10:08 00:05 Jesper Almhagen Jörgen Svensson Jörgen Nathorst Böös Joakim Selander

Intermediate okänt 1 10:13 00:35 10:48 00:10 Ulf Svensson Carl Olsson Paul Madej Patric Holmström

Freestyle 1 10:58 00:40 11:38 00:05 Emanuel Fantini Paul Madej Patrick Roos Jesper Almhagen

Sportsman 3 11:43 01:21 13:04 00:05 Michael Scander Pontus Claesson Per Eklund Anders Hellsen

Intermediate 3 13:09 00:50 13:59 00:05 Jörgen Svensson Peter Schmidt Ulf Thulin Jörgen Nathorst Böös

Advanced 3 14:04 00:44 14:48 00:20 Patrick Roos Tim Larsson Rickard Levenstam Anders Wängström

15:08 00:00 15:08 00:00

15:08 00:00 15:08 00:00

15:08 00:00 15:08 00:00

15:08 00:30 15:38Prisutdelning


